
REGION CONTACTS 
FEBRUARY 2025 

 

CENTRAL MONTANA 
Avery Creveling-
Hughes 
Tourism Director 
Central Montana 
15 Overlook Drive 
Great Falls, MT 59405 
406-761-5036 
Director@CentralMontana.com 

MISSOURI RIVER COUNTRY 

Carla Hunsley, Executive 
Director 
Missouri River Country 
PO Box 118 
Ft Peck, MT 59223 
406-653-1319 
2mtmrc@nemont.net 

SOUTHWEST MONTANA 

Sarah Bannon, Executive 
Director 
Southwest Montana 
1105 Main Street 
Deer Lodge, MT 59722 
406-846-1943 
406-846-1943 (fax) 
info@southwestmt.com 

Region Board Chair: Region Board Chair: Region Board Chair: 
 

Jesse Anderson, 
President 
406-390-0184 
jessea2000@hotmail.com 

Ray Trumpower, President 
406-489-2624 

trumpwer@gmail.com 

Rachael Elliott-Brug, 
President 
406-396-4168 
readingleaves406@gmail.com

 
 

 

GLACIER COUNTRY 
TOURISM 
Racene Friede, President 
CEO 
Glacier Country 
PO Box 17631 
3021 Palmer Street, Ste A 
Missoula, MT 59808 
406-532-3234 
406-543-3236 (Fax) 

racene@glaciermt.com 

Region Board Chair: 

Shannon Brilz, Chairperson 
406-243-4115 

shannon.brilz@mso.umt.edu 

VISIT SOUTHEAST 
MONTANA 
John Brewer, Interim 
Marketing Manager 

Visit Southeast Montana 
PO Box 31177 

Billings, MT 59107 

406-869-3720 
406-245-7333 (fax) 

john@billingschamber.com 

Region Board Chair: 

Jessica Malone, Chairperson 

406-436-2583 
Jessica.rose.malone@gmail.com 

YELLOWSTONE COUNTRY 
 

Robin Hoover, Executive 
Director 

Yellowstone Country 
PO Box 3048 
Bozeman, MT 59772-3048 
406-556-8680 
406-556-8688 (fax) 

robin@yellowstonecountry.net 

 
Region Board Chair: 

Anner Marble, President 

406-435-0098 
Amarble@hbars.com 

 
 
 

 
If you have any changes, please notify Barb Sanem at 406-841-2769 or 

bsanem@mt.gov 
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